18/082022

18/08/2022

15/09/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

17/11/2022

17/11/2022

15/12/2022

Cr Alison Harris

Cr Todd Harris

Cr Bernie Daly

CEO Stuart Hobley

Cr Alison Harris

Cr Todd Harris

Cr Alison Harris

Cr Todd Harris

CEO Stuart Hobley

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Councillor Officer

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Elected Member

Councillor Officer

OoCcM

OoCc™M

OCM

OoCcM

OoCM

OoCM

OoCM

OCM

oc™M

2022 Disclosures of Interest

18/08/2022

18/08/2022

15/09/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

17/11/2022

17/11/2022

15/12/2022

Financial and
Proximity
Interest

Financial
Interest

Financial and
Proximity
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest

Financial
Interest
Financial
Interest
Financial

Interest

Financial
Interest

Item 9.10

Item 9.10

Item 9.8

Item 9.11

Item 9.12

Iltem 9.12

Item 9.12

Item 9.12

Item 9.12

Purchase Land- Lots
45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street

Purchase Land- Lots
45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street

Cunderdin Community Gym —
Transfer of governance

Annual Performance Review —
Chief Executive Officer
Purchase Land- Lots
45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street

Purchase Land- Lots
45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street
Purchase Land- Lots
45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street
Purchase Land- Lots

45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street

Annual Performance Review —
Chief Executive Officer

Married to Co-
owner of Lots
45,46,47& 48
Hodgson Street
Co-owner of Lots
45,46,47& 48
Hodgson Street
Financial Member
and Committee
Member
Performance
Appraisal
Married to Co-
owner of Lots
45,46,47& 48
Hodgson Street
Co-owner of Lots
45,46,47& 48
Hodgson Street
Married to Co-
owner of Lots
45,46,47& 48
Hodgson Street
Co-owner of Lots
45,46,47& 48
Hodgson Street
Performance
Appraisal



