Date of Disclosure	Name	Office Held	Meeting Type	Date of Meeting	Type of Interest	ltem No.	Agenda Item (Heading)	Nature of Interest	Extent of Interest (If required)
18/082022	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	18/08/2022	Financial and Proximity Interest	Item 9.10	Purchase Land- Lots 45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street	Married to Co- owner of Lots 45,46,47& 48 Hodgson Street	
18/08/2022	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	18/08/2022	Financial Interest	ltem 9.10	Purchase Land- Lots 45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street	Co-owner of Lots 45,46,47& 48 Hodgson Street	
15/09/2022	Cr Bernie Daly	Elected Member	ОСМ	15/09/2022	Financial and Proximity Interest	ltem 9.8	Cunderdin Community Gym – Transfer of governance	Financial Member and Committee Member	
20/10/2022	CEO Stuart Hobley	Councillor Officer	ОСМ	20/10/2022	Financial Interest	Item 9.11	Annual Performance Review – Chief Executive Officer	Performance Appraisal	
20/10/2022	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	OCM	20/10/2022	Financial Interest	Item 9.12	Purchase Land- Lots 45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street	Married to Co- owner of Lots 45,46,47& 48 Hodgson Street	
20/10/2022	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	20/10/2022	Financial Interest	ltem 9.12	Purchase Land- Lots 45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street	Co-owner of Lots 45,46,47& 48 Hodgson Street	
17/11/2022	Cr Alison Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	17/11/2022	Financial Interest	ltem 9.12	Purchase Land- Lots 45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street	Married to Co- owner of Lots 45,46,47& 48 Hodgson Street	
17/11/2022	Cr Todd Harris	Elected Member	ОСМ	17/11/2022	Financial Interest	ltem 9.12	Purchase Land- Lots 45,46,47&48 Hodgson Street	Co-owner of Lots 45,46,47& 48 Hodgson Street	
15/12/2022	CEO Stuart Hobley	Councillor Officer	OCM	15/12/2022	Financial Interest	Item 9.12	Annual Performance Review – Chief Executive Officer	Performance Appraisal	